TOOLS & EQUIPFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item P89-2208

Nails for Metabo HPT NV65AH Siding Nailer
Coil, wire / plastic sheet collation

e
Item

89-2208

89-2209

89-2210

89-2187

89-2188

Description

Plastic Sheet Stainless Steel (304) Coil Nails

Stainless Steel (304) Wire Coil Nails

Stainless Steel (304) Wire Coil Nails

Hot-Dipped Galvanized (HDG) Coil Nails

Hot-Dipped Galvanized (HDG) Coil Nails

Attributes

Size: 2 1/4" x .092 Ring Shank
Qty. Per Box: 2,400

Size: 1 3/4" x .090 Ring Shank
Qty. Per Box: 900

Size: 2 1/4" x .090 Ring Shank
Qty. Per Box: 900

Size: 1 3/4" x .092 Ring Shank
Qty. Per Box: 3,600

Size: 2 1/4" x .092 Ring Shank
Qty. Per Box: 3,600



