

Item P89-2208

Nails for Metabo HPT NV65AH Siding Nailer

Coil, wire / plastic sheet collation

Item	Description	Attributes
89-2208	Plastic Sheet Stainless Steel (304) Coil Nails	Size: 2 1/4" x .092 Ring Shank Qty. Per Box: 2,400
89-2209	Stainless Steel (304) Wire Coil Nails	Size: 1 3/4" x .090 Ring Shank Qty. Per Box: 900
89-2210	Stainless Steel (304) Wire Coil Nails	Size: 2 1/4" x .090 Ring Shank Qty. Per Box: 900
89-2187	Hot-Dipped Galvanized (HDG) Coil Nails	Size: 1 3/4" x .092 Ring Shank Qty. Per Box: 3,600
89-2188	Hot-Dipped Galvanized (HDG) Coil Nails	Size: 2 1/4" x .092 Ring Shank Qty. Per Box: 3,600